Nas Diskler

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat

6TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M Wd 4 320,25 USD
WD6004FRYZ

10TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 512M Wd 5+ 435,75 USD
WD103KRYZ

12TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 512M Wd 1 462,00 USD
WD122KRYZ

14TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB Wd 3 535,50 USD
WD142KRYZ

18TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB Wd 5+ 724,50 USD
WD181KRYZ

20TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 512M Wd 1 740,25 USD
WD203KRYZ

2TB WD Red Intellipower SATA6 256MB WD2OEFAX Wd 0 110,25 USD

2TB WD RED PLUS SATA 5400RPM 64MB WD2OEFPX Wd 0 147,00 USD

4TB WD RED PLUS SATA 5400PRM 256MB WD40EFPX Wd 0 199,50 USD

4TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M Wd 0 215,25 USD
WD4004FRYZ

6TB WD RED PLUS SATA 5400RPM 256MB WD6OEFPX Wd 0 231,00 USD

4TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 256MB Wd 0 231,00 USD
WD4003FRYZ




6TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD6OO3FRYZ

8TB WD RED PLUS SATA3 5640RPM 256MB WD8OEFPX

8TB WD RED SATA3 128MB NAS WD8OEFZZ

8TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD80O4FRYZ

8TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200R SATA3 256M
WD80OO5FRYZ

10TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD102KRYZ

12TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200RPM SATA3 256MB
WD121KRYZ

10TB WD RED SATA3 7200Rpm 256MB WD1O1EFBX

16TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB
WD161KRYZ

20TB WD GOLD ENTERPRISE 7200Rpm SATA3 512MB
WD202KRYZ

wd

wd

wd

wd

Wd

Wd

Wd

wd

wd

wd

271,95

304,50

325,50

336,00

357,00

399,00

500,85

504,00

619,50

787,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD



